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1 PAKHALINA Julia RUS 205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.57.58.5 72.00 3 308.40 3 6.72

405B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.09.08.08.5 73.80 2 382.20 1

305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.09.59.09.0 79.20 1 461.40 1

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 69.75 3 531.15 1

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.58.0 72.00 4 603.15 1

2 GUO Jingjing CHN 205B 3.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 73.80 1 314.79 2 0.33

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.57.06.57.0 62.10 9 376.89 3 5.31

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 75.33 3 452.22 2 9.18

405B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.57.58.0 73.80 1 526.02 2 5.13

5335D 2.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.58.08.0 69.60 7 595.62 2 7.53

3 WU Minxia CHN 405B 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.58.08.58.0 71.10 4 315.12 1

5335D 2.9 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.58.08.07.5 66.99 4 382.11 2 0.09

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.57.0 69.30 6 451.41 3 9.99

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.56.57.06.0 58.59 10 510.00 4 21.15

305B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.09.09.0 81.00 1 591.00 3 12.15

4 LASHKO Irina AUS 105B 2.4 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 53.28 9 298.35 5 16.77

205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.57.58.0 74.70 1 373.05 4 9.15

305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 75.60 2 448.65 4 12.75

5335D 2.9 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 69.60 4 518.25 3 12.90

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.5 71.10 6 589.35 4 13.80

5 HARTLEY Blythe CAN 405B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.58.58.08.0 73.80 1 302.97 4 12.15

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 63.24 6 366.21 5 15.99

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 70.20 4 436.41 5 24.99

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.08.57.58.5 72.00 2 508.41 5 22.74

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.58.58.07.5 72.00 4 580.41 5 22.74

6 ILYINA Vera RUS 205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.06.06.06.0 52.20 11 291.48 6 23.64

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.05.05.54.5 46.50 11 337.98 10 44.22

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 68.40 7 406.38 9 55.02

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.57.07.0 62.10 8 468.48 7 62.67

5152B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 74.70 3 543.18 6 59.97
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7 ESPINOSA Paola MEX 107C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 63.00 7 276.09 10 39.03

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 67.50 3 343.59 7 38.61

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.58.07.5 70.20 4 413.79 6 47.61

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 64.80 7 478.59 6 52.56

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 8 541.59 7 61.56

8 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 105B 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.57.5 55.44 8 275.94 11 39.18

405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 62.37 7 338.31 9 43.89

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 68.40 7 406.71 8 54.69

5335D 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 55.68 11 462.39 8 68.76

305B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.59.08.59.0 76.50 2 538.89 8 64.26

9 TOURKY Loudy AUS 107C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 65.52 5 285.42 8 29.70

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.56.56.0 54.90 10 340.32 8 41.88

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.05.5 51.30 12 391.62 10 69.78

405C 2.7 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.58.08.08.0 65.61 6 457.23 10 73.92

5335D 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.0 60.03 10 517.26 9 85.89

10 HILDEBRAND Sara USA 205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.06.05.06.0 49.50 12 258.27 12 56.85

107C 2.8 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.58.07.57.5 64.68 5 322.95 11 59.25

5353C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.06.56.55.5 61.38 10 384.33 11 77.07

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.57.58.07.5 68.40 5 452.73 11 78.42

405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.58.07.0 59.13 11 511.86 10 91.29

11 BARTA Nora HUN 405C 2.7 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.07.58.0 63.99 6 287.40 7 27.72

107C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 62.16 8 349.56 6 32.64

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.07.56.58.0 62.16 9 411.72 7 49.68

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.56.05.5 47.04 12 458.76 9 72.39

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.06.05.0 45.00 12 503.76 11 99.39

12 LINDBERG Anna SWE 105B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 52.56 10 282.42 9 32.70

205B 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.54.04.54.5 38.70 12 321.12 12 61.08

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.06.56.5 55.80 11 376.92 12 84.48

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 61.20 9 438.12 12 93.03

5335D 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 60.90 9 499.02 12 104.13

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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